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First Stat
Name Last Name Email City e
Scott Siesinger sslesinger@etc.org Washington DC

Robert Gould rmgould1 @yahoo.com San Francisco CA

scott slesinger sslesinger@gmail.com washington DC

Deborah Steva dps3c@virginia.edu Charlottesville VA

Rich Janati rjanati@state.pa.us harrisburg PA

Curtis Anderson curtis .anderson@meleassociates.com Washington DC

James Watkins james.watkins@yale.edu New Haven CT

5· Shawn Seeley shawn.seeley@maine.gov Augusta ME

Alyse Peterson alp@nyserda.org Round Lake NY

Alfred Meyer alfred.c.meyer@gmail.com Washington DC

Jim De Zetter jdezetter@comcast.net Albuquerque NM

John McLamb mclamb1 @niehs.nih.gov Research NC

Kathryn Haynes khaynes@secompact.org Raleigh NC

Dan Hibbing rsodjh@gwumc.edu Washington DC

Susan Masih masihs@umkc.edu Kansas City MO

Teresa Mixon teresa.m ixon@nrc.gov Rockville MD

Vilmarie Rodriguez vrodriguez@ligand.com San Diego CA

Kevin Bohner kbohner@pitt.edu Pittsburgh PA

Paul MacMillan paul.macmillan@perkinelmer.com Boston MA

Daniel Schultheisz schultheisz.daniel@epa.gov Washington DC

Marcia Marr marcia.marr@illinois.gov Springfield IL

Jeff Havlicak j havl icak@valhi.net Park City UT

Michael Klebe michael.klebe@illinois.gov Springfield IL

James Schweitzer jfschwei@purdue.edu West IN..
Christie Clem caclem@lilly.com Indianapolis IN

,5' debbie gilley debbie_gilley@doh.state.fl.us tallahassee FL

Serge Van Steenkiste serge.vansteenkiste@studsvik.com Atlanta GA

Ralph Lieto lietor@trinity-health.org Ann Arbor MI

Carra Roberts roberts4@iupui.edu Indianapolis IN

Scott Kirk skirk@valhi.net dallas TX
Kee Tsai kee.c.tsai@pfizer.com kalamazoo MI



Thaddeus Swanek tjs@nei.org Washington DC

Mike Raimonde mike.raimonde@aecom.com chicago IL

Jeremy King jeremy.king@premiercomputer.org Moline IL

Jeffrey Skov jskov@valhi.net Dallas TX

william dornsife wdornsife@verizon.net harrisburg PA

5 Michael Zittle m ichael.zittle@oregonstate.edu Corvallis OR

John Barcalow john.barcalow@illinois.gov Springfield IL
Thomas Cotton cotton@complexsg.com Washington DC
Bryan Lemieux blemieux@utmem.edu Memphis TN

Jim De Zetter jimdz@unm.edu Albuquerque NM

Thor Strong strongt@michigan.gov Lansing MI

Warren Snell wdsnell@tmhs.org Houston TX
Joe Devaser nishka3@gmail.com Rockville MD
Kathy Yhip kathy.yhip@sce.com San Clemente CA
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